TruVision® Line / Video Surveillance
interlogix.com.au
BALAYAGE
PROGRESSIF COMPRESSION
H.264
FPS
30/25
TRUE

)
Motorized Vandal Dome
Ordering Information
TVD-1201 TruVision IP Vandal Dome Camera, 1.3MPx, 2.8~12mm VF Lens, WDR, True D/N, 30m IR, Audio, Alarm,
SD/SHDC Slot, Intelligence, PoE (802.3-af) / 12VDC, IP66, IK10, PAL
TVD-1202 TruVision IP Vandal Dome Camera, 3MPx, 2.8~12mm VF Lens, WDR, True D/N, 30m IR, Audio, Alarm,
SD/SHDC Slot, Intelligence, PoE (802.3-af) / 12VDC, IP66, IK10, PAL
TVD-1203 TruVision IP Motorized Lens Dome Camera, 1.3MPx, 2.8~12mm Motorized Lens, WDR, True D/N,
30m IR, Audio, Alarm, SD/SHDC Slot, Intelligence, PoE (802.3-af) / 24VAC, Heater, IP66, IK10, PAL
TVD-1204 TruVision IP Motorized Lens Dome Camera, 3MPx, 2.8~12mm Motorized Lens, WDR, True D/N,
30m IR, Audio, Alarm, SD/SHDC Slot, Intelligence, PoE (802.3-af) / 24VAC, Heater, IP66, IK10, PAL
TVD-1205 TruVision IP Motorized Lens Dome Camera, 3MPx, 8~32mm Motorized Lens, WDR, True D/N,
50m IR, Audio, Alarm, SD/SHDC Slot, Intelligence, PoE (802.3-af) / 24VAC, Heater, IP66, IK10, PAL
Interlogix
National Sales Enquiries
1300 361 479